
Show #050623: Silver Slate May #1 (05/06/2023)

2. ARCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 170 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 72.00 Sonya N. DiStefano$260.00 0.00

2 106 AR Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 70.50 The Stampede Ranch$156.00 0.00

3 182 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 69.50 Helga Roh$104.00 0.00

4 159 Dual N Checks R Cody McArthur 69.00 Pat Bolin0.00

5 116 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 68.50 Deb Flegel0.00

6 153 Dinero King Kent Williamson 65.50 Kent Williamson0.00

3. ARCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 165 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 70.50 Steve Hoar$237.50 0.00

2 109 Chics Dual Rey Terri Holowath 68.50 Holowath, Bart$142.50 0.00

3 102 Budlights Rachel Jerry Sawley 67.00 Katie Harvie$95.00 0.00

4 158 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 64.00 Pat Bolin0.00

5 112 Smooth Rosa Rey Wayne Fehr 60.00 Wayne Fehr0.00

4. ARCHA NNPRC: Novice NP Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 73.00 Jonathan Morrison$262.00 0.00

2 168 Reminiscin The Chics Jim Agnew 72.00 Monica Wille$196.50 0.00

3 121 Bagginslittle Hotty Johanne Bell 71.50 Johanne Bell$131.00 0.00

4 151 Reyonder Luree Williamson 70.50 Luree Williamson$65.50 0.00

5 150 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 69.50 Collin Stochmanski0.00

6 110 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 68.00 Bonnie Youngs0.00

7 175 CR Im That Tuff Nicole Myer 67.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

8 146 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 66.50 Michelle Wooldridge0.00

9 107 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 62.00 Randi McCook0.00

5. ARCHA 1KRC: $1,000 Limited Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 71.50 Cody Heintz$136.00 0.00

2 124 Eighties Mercedes Becky Wiebe 70.50 Sun Rise Ranch$102.00 0.00

3T 134 Lil Rey Of Hope Leanne Cressman 68.50 Scott & Leanne Cressman$51.00 0.00

3T 136 Delaney Rey Scott Cressman 68.50 Scott Cressman$51.00 0.00

5 115 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 68.00 Bonnie  Or Dick Koetsier0.00

6 156 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 66.50 1362150 AB Ltd0.00

7 135 Heza Dualin For Cash Niki Flundra 64.00 7 P Ranch Horses0.00

8 101 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 63.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

6. ARCHA YC: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 70.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$36.00 0.00

2 121 Bagginslittle Hotty Tehl Bell 66.50 Johanne Bell$24.00 0.00

3 187 Misters Dual Queen Hanna Bedard 60.00 Chelsea Or Doug0.00
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7. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Chics Dual Rey Terri Holowath 142.00 Holowath, Bart$205.00 0.00

2 117 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 141.50 Megan Rusnack$123.00 0.00

3 167 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 140.00 Jennifer Dovell$82.00 0.00

4 152 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 139.00 Billie Jo Belt0.00

5 161 FFL Rogerwillcow Theresa Agar 133.50 Clayton Agar0.00

6 108 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 131.00 Dave Webster0.00

8. ARCHA ALNPB: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 133 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 141.00 Bev Graham$174.00 0.00

2 115 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 139.00 Bonnie  Or Dick Koetsier$116.00 0.00

3 111 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 137.00 Katie Harvie0.00

9. ARCHA RHB: Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 Eighties Mercedes Becky Wiebe 138.50 Sun Rise Ranch$75.00 0.00

2 164 Checkys Lady Ruth Warrack 138.00 Ruth Warrack$45.00 0.00

3 101 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 135.50 Nancy Perlich$30.00 0.00

4 148 Metallic Handle Bars Joyce Enders 130.50 Joyce Enders0.00

5 140 Justa Shiney Cat Lynn Lievers 130.00 Megan Williams0.00

6 169 Lager And Ale Jordanna Langford 129.00 Larry & Sandy McCook0.00

10. ARCHA AYBX: Youth Boxing (18 and under) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 173 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 145.50 Farrah Roberts$48.00 0.00

2 142 Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 141.00 Sara Kalke$32.00 0.00

3 149 Peppermint Serenity Enders 137.00 Serenity Enders0.00

4 187 Misters Dual Queen Hanna Bedard 134.00 Chelsea Or Doug0.00

11. ARCHA AYB13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 173 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 145.50 Farrah Roberts$50.00 0.00

2 142 Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 141.00 Sara Kalke$30.00 0.00

3 119 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 139.50 Tehl Bell$20.00 0.00

4 133 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 136.00 Bev Graham0.00

5 147 Dahlais Master Plan Tehl Bell 133.00 JT Bell0.00

12. ARCHA AYC: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Metallic Handle Bars Serenity Enders 140.01 Joyce Enders$48.00 0.00

2 162 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 140.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$32.00 0.00

3 142 Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 139.50 Sara Kalke0.00

4 149 Peppermint Serenity Enders 134.50 Serenity Enders0.00

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 One Royal Rey Clint C. Swales 143.50 Jennifer Dovell$245.00 0.00

15. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 175 CR Im That Tuff Nicole Myer 135.50 Spring Haven Ranches$258.00 0.00
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2 165 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 132.00 Steve Hoar$172.00 0.00

3 130 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 72.00 Carlene Schmidt0.00

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 108 V Eight Tuff Ichi Clint C. Swales 144.50 Dave Webster$285.00 0.00

2 113 Boonlight Disco Diva Brad Coffin 143.00 Brad Coffin$190.00 0.00

3 174 Topsail Smoking Gun R Cody McArthur 140.00 Farrah Roberts0.00

17. ARCHA ANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 144.50 Michelle Wooldridge$290.00 0.00

2 120 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 141.00 Cody Heintz0.00

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 153 Dinero King Kent Williamson 142.00 Kent Williamson$337.50 0.00

2 180 Dont Be Tuff John C. Swales 141.00 Neil Lamoureux$281.25 0.00

3 105 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 140.50 Sheila Mowat$225.00 0.00

4 166 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 140.00 Jim Keith$168.75 0.00

5 122 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 137.00 Kim LaFreniere$112.50 0.00

6 184 Diamonds With Sparks R Cody McArthur 136.50 Deb Simpson0.00

7 104 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 73.00 Jerry Sawley0.00

8 123 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 71.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

9 106 AR Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 70.00 The Stampede Ranch0.00

10T 181 U Lazy U Auto Cat John C. Swales 69.00 U Bar U Land Holdings0.00

10T 159 Dual N Checks R Cody McArthur 69.00 Pat Bolin0.00

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 107 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 144.00 Randi McCook$287.50 0.00

2T 172 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 142.50 Ron Mathison$143.75 0.00

2T 158 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 142.50 Pat Bolin$143.75 0.00

4 138 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 141.00 Jonathan Morrison0.00

5 163 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 66.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 155 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 142.50 Jennifer Dovell$255.00 0.00

2 156 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 139.50 1362150 AB Ltd$153.00 0.00

3 135 Heza Dualin For Cash Niki Flundra 135.50 7 P Ranch Horses$102.00 0.00

4 125 One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan 135.00 Kelsey Morgan0.00

5 134 Lil Rey Of Hope Scott Cressman 132.50 Scott & Leanne Cressman0.00

6 136 Delaney Rey Scott Cressman 127.50 Scott Cressman0.00

65. ARCHA ABD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 144.00 Nancy Perlich$270.00 0.00

2 126 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 135.00 Krystal Meade0.00

162. ARCHA ALOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 116 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 138.00 Deb Flegel$55.00 0.00
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182. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/ Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 160 Prince Picasso Clayton Agar 133.50 Clayton Agar$55.00 0.00

192. ARCHA ANPB75: $7500 Limit Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 139 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 142.00 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison$185.00 0.00

2 118 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 141.00 Johanne Bell$111.00 0.00

3 150 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 138.00 Collin Stochmanski$74.00 0.00

4 110 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 137.50 Bonnie Youngs0.00

5 102 Budlights Rachel Jerry Sawley 68.50 Katie Harvie0.00

6 163 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 66.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

193. ARCHA ASNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 Budlights Rachel Jerry Sawley 68.50 Katie Harvie$95.00 0.00
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